Benefits
of a Sponsorship

ST

Company Logo
Included on billboards

Windfest
Title
Sponsor
$25,000

HIGHEST
PROFILE
Call Chamber
to customize

<

Stratosphere
Sponsor
$15,000

Sea
Breeze
Sponsor
$10,000

Breeze
Sponsor
$7,500

Gale
Sponsor
$5,000

Gust
Sponsor
$3,500

Whirlwind
Sponsor
$2,500

Zephyr
Sponsor
$1,500

Business
Sponsor
$500

Name
Sponsor
$200

Windfest Parade GRAND
Marshall designation

On-Stage
LIVE Commercial

Verbal Recognition before
headliner performance

Recognitionon TV &
Radio Promos

10x10 Sampling Booth

\4

Recognition in Windfest
Info Booth

\4

\4

Recognition in Chamber
E-Blasts

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

\4

Company logo/name on
ALL available print
advertising, website, &
social media posts

L KL K< K11« 1<

L <K< KL (<0<

L/ K 1K<

Website &
Social Media

Website &
Social Media

Website &
Social Media

Website & Social
Media
(Name Only)

Website &
Social Media
(Name Only)

Website &
Social Media
(Name Only)

Website

(Name
Only)

Recognition in Community
Magazine

Windfest Title
Sponsor Logo

Logo

Logo

Logo

Logo

Logo

Name

Name

Name

Festival Entrance Grounds
Advertising

2
4x12

3
3x6

2
3x6

1
3x6

1
3x6

1
3x6

1
3x6

1
3x6

1
3x6

Logo/Name placed on
back of Windfest T-Shirt

Premier Top
Back (Logo)

Middle Back
(Logo)

Middle Back
(Logo)

Back
(Logo)

Back
(Logo)

Back
(Logo)

Back
(Name Only)

Back
(Name Only)

Windfest Passes

(30) 3-Day

(20) 3-Day

(15) 3-Day

(15) 3-Day

(15) 3-Day

(10) 3-Day

(5) 3-Day

(5) 1-Day

Windfest Parking Passes

(15) 3-Day

(10) 3-Day

(2) 3-Day

(2) 3-Day

(2) 1-Day

Main Pavilion
Advertising

2
4x12

2
3x6

(5) 3-Day
1

3x6

(5) 3-Day
1

3x6

(5) 3-Day
1

3x6

Windfest T-Shirts

10

5

3

2

Sponsor Shout-Outs on
Social Media

3

2

2

1

*Qualifying Sponsor
Events

These separate events can
be sponsored under top
named sponsorships

Windfest
T-Shirt
(Logoon 1
Sleeve) (2)

BBQ Cook-Off

Kids Tent (1)
*Petting Zoo
(2)
*Parade (1)

Beverage Tickets
(2)
Cornhole
Tournament (2)

First Aid (1)
Kid’s Coloring
Wall (1)
Car Show (1) &
Dachshund
Dash (2)

Golf Cart (10)
or
Pet Costume
Parade (1)

Dollar amount and availability are subject to change



