Benefits of a Sponsorship	Windfest Title Sponsor \$25,000 HIGHEST PROFILE Call Chamber to customize	Stratosphere Sponsor \$15,000	Sea Breeze Sponsor \$10,000	Breeze Sponsor \$7,500	Gale Sponsor \$5,000	Gust Sponsor \$3,500	Whirlwind Sponsor \$2,500	Zephyr Sponsor \$1,500	Business Sponsor \$500	Name Sponsor \$200
Company Logo Included on billboards	V									
Windfest Parade GRAND Marshall designation	V									
On-Stage LIVE Commercial	V									
Verbal Recognition before headliner performance	٧	٧								
Recognition on TV & Radio Promos	٧	٧	٧							
10x10 Sampling Booth	٧	٧	٧	٧						
Recognition in Windfest Info Booth	V	V	٧	V	٧					
Recognition in Chamber E-Blasts	V	٧	٧	V	٧	V	٧	٧	٧	٧
Company logo/name on ALL available print advertising, website, & social media posts	٧	٧	٧	Website & Social Media	Website & Social Media	Website & Social Media	Website & Social Media (Name Only)	Website & Social Media (Name Only)	Website & Social Media (Name Only)	Website (Name Only)
Recognition in Community Magazine	Windfest Title Sponsor Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	Name	Name	J J /
Festival Entrance Grounds Advertising	2 4x12	3 3x6	2 3x6	1 3x6	1 3x6	1 3x6	1 3x6	1 3x6	1 3x6	
Logo/Name placed on back of Windfest T-Shirt	Premier Top Back (Logo)	Middle Back (Logo)	Middle Back (Logo)	Back (Logo)	Back (Logo)	Back (Logo)	Back (Name Only)	Back (Name Only)		
Windfest Passes	(30) 3-Day	(20) 3-Day	(15) 3-Day	(15) 3-Day	(15) 3-Day	(10) 3-Day	(5) 3-Day	(5) 1-Day		
Windfest Parking Passes	(15) 3-Day	(10) 3-Day	(5) 3-Day	(5) 3-Day	(5) 3-Day	(2) 3-Day	(2) 3-Day	(2) 1-Day		
Main Pavilion Advertising	2 4x12	2 3x6	3x6	3x6	3x6					
Windfest T-Shirts	10	5	3	2	370					
Sponsor Shout-Outs on Social Media	3	2	2	1						
*Qualifying Sponsor Events These separate events can be sponsored under top named sponsorships				Windfest T-Shirt (Logo on 1 Sleeve) (2)	BBQ Cook-Off	Kids Tent (1) *Petting Zoo (2) *Parade (1)	Beverage Tickets (2) Cornhole Tournament (2)	First Aid (1) Kid's Coloring Wall (1) Car Show (1) & Dachshund	Golf Cart (10) or Pet Costume Parade (1)	